
Where: Happisburgh, Norfolk, England

Happisburgh footprints
Where: Happisburgh, Norfolk, England

UKS2   Topic: Dinosaurs and Fossils  Block C: Fossil Footprints   Session 5 

Happisburgh footprints



UKS2   Topic: Dinosaurs and Fossils  Block C: Fossil Footprints   Session 5 

Happisburgh footprints

1

2

3

4

31 4 2

Pehuen-Co footprints


